Afiac

Dependent Term Life Rates

Coverage Option

Spouse/Domestic Partner $10,000 Child(ren) $5,000

Spouse/Domestic Partner $20,000

Spouse/Domestic Partner $30,000

Spouse/Domestic Partner $40,000

Spouse/Domestic Partner $50,000

Child(ren) $10,000

Child(ren) $15,000

Child(ren) $20,000

Child(ren) $25,000

Semi-Monthly Cost

$0.65

$1.30

$1.95

$2.60

$3.25

Payroll deductions will be taken from your 1t and 2" paycheck.



