

## **Dependent Term Life Rates**

Coverage Option		Semi-Monthly Cost
Spouse/Domestic Partner \$10,000	Child(ren) \$5,000	\$0.65
Spouse/Domestic Partner \$20,000	Child(ren) \$10,000	\$1.30
Spouse/Domestic Partner \$30,000	Child(ren) \$15,000	\$1.95
Spouse/Domestic Partner \$40,000	Child(ren) \$20,000	\$2.60
Spouse/Domestic Partner \$50,000	Child(ren) \$25,000	\$3.25

Payroll deductions will be taken from your 1<sup>st</sup> and 2<sup>nd</sup> paycheck.